100

200

300

400

500

600

100

200

300

400

500

600

100

200

300

400

500

600

Jeopardy Cards Set 5

How do you spell
until

restaurant

jewelry
recommend
embarrassing

receipt

What’s it used for
key

axe

envelope

drill

iron

scissors

What is the opposite of
Cheap (expensive)
heavy (light)

soft (hard)

dangerous (safe)

polite (rude)

deep (shallow)

© ESLgames.com



$ X is the capital of
100 Madrid (Spain)

200 Ottawa (Canada)

300 Bangkok (Thailand)
400 Ankara (Turkey)

500 Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

600 Santiago (Chile)

$ What’s the plural
100 house (houses)
200 mouse (mice)

300 tooth (teeth)

400 sheep (sheep)

500 wife (wives)

600 watch (watches)

$ Acronyms

100 ASAP (as soon as possible)

200 DOB (date of birth)
300 DIY (do it yourself)
400 FAQ (frequently asked questions)
500 RIP (rest in peace)

600 AKA (also known as)

© ESLgames.com



100

200

300

400

500

600

Family: What do you call

the mother of your mother (grandmother)
the father of your husband (father in-law)
the daughter of your brother (niece)

the son of your aunt (cousin)

the woman you are divorced from (ex wife)

a married man’s girlfriend (mistress)

© ESLgames.com



