Jeopardy Cards Set 5

\$	How do you spell
100	until
200	restaurant
300	jewelry
400	recommend
500	embarrassing
600	receipt

\$	What's it used for
100	key
200	axe
300	envelope
400	drill
500	iron
600	scissors

\$	What is the opposite of
100	Cheap (expensive)
200	heavy (light)
300	soft (hard)
400	dangerous (safe)
500	polite (rude)
600	deep (shallow)

\$	X is the capital of
100	Madrid (Spain)
200	Ottawa (Canada)
300	Bangkok (Thailand)
400	Ankara (Turkey)
500	Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)
600	Santiago (Chile)

\$	What's the plural
100	house (houses)
200	mouse (mice)
300	tooth (teeth)
400	sheep (sheep)
500	wife (wives)
600	watch (watches)

\$	Acronyms
100	ASAP (as soon as possible)
200	DOB (date of birth)
300	DIY (do it yourself)
400	FAQ (frequently asked questions)
500	RIP (rest in peace)
600	AKA (also known as)

\$	Family: What do you call
100	the mother of your mother (grandmother)
200	the father of your husband (father in-law)
300	the daughter of your brother (niece)
400	the son of your aunt (cousin)
500	the woman you are divorced from (ex wife)
600	a married man's girlfriend (mistress)